
All in One - Get it Done

Sign Up,
Show Up

Register on the Frontline - Professional Growth website

Attend ONE class - Instructor-led, hands-on class format

Within a week, check your email to claim your ecard 

Questions or need support signing up?
Contact Michelle Macias at 

719-382-1575 or mmacias@ffc8.org
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Sign Up, Show Up

Choose from one session below:

Monday 9/9/24
Aragon Elementary

Monday 9/23/24
Fountain-Fort Carson H.S.

Monday 10/7/24
Aragon Elementary

Monday 10/21/24
Fountain-Fort Carson H.S.

Saturday 10/26/24
Fountain-Fort Carson H.S.

Monday 11/4/24
Aragon Elementary

Monday 11/18/24
Fountain-Fort Carson H.S.

Monday 12/2/24
Fountain-Fort Carson H.S.

Thursday 9/26/24
Weikel Elementary

Thursday 10/10/24
Weikel Elementary

Wednesday 11/13/24
Weikel Elementary

Wednesday 12/11/24
Weikel Elementary

*Class times vary. 
Review Frontline: Professional Growth
for times associated for each class.


